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 The following questions were raised with respect to subject IFIB. Responses are to provide clarification. 

Questions Responses 
1. Q&A#1 - Answer 1b. Cost estimate per 

the posted NOI, Estimated annual amount, 
$600,000 estimated cumulative amount, 
$3,000,000 -- Can the Government confirm 
this budget is based on 1 FTE per the 
solicitation?  

HQ SACT confirms the budget is based on one 
FTE per the solicitation. 

2. Q&A#2 - Question 2 asks "Does having 

higher than NATO Secret..." -- Depending 
on the nature of work, does the Government 
anticipate work above the SECRET level at 
any point within the period of performance? 

It may happen but that will be pretty much 
exclusively SECRET level work. 
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